Sailwave results for Peppers Anchorage Farr 40 Regatta 2010 - Port Stephens

Peppers Anchorage Farr 40 Regatta 2010

PErrPerS

Port Stephens

Farr 40 One Design
Overall

Sailed:7, Discards:0, To count:7, Entries:6, Scoring system:Appendix A

Rank Boat Sail Owner Club Race Race Race Race Race Race
No One Two Three Four Five Six
1st Estate Master 615 Martin & Lisa Hill MHYC 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0
2nd | Transfusion 6422 | Guido Belgiorno MHYC 3.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0
Nettis
3rd | Kokomo 8883 Lang Walker YCCS/ 2.0 3.0 7.0 DNF 5.0 4.0 3.0
NYYC
4th Easy Tiger I 5585 Chris Way RPAYC 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0
5th Edake 007 Jeff Carter MHYC 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0
6th Anger 5077 Phil Arnall NCYC 6.0 7.0 DNF |7.0 DNF 6.0 6.0 6.0
Management

Scoring codes used

Code Description Points
DNF | Started but did not finish | 7

Sailwave Scoring Software 1.95 Build 6
www.sailwave.com

file://C:\Users\user\AppData\Local\Temp\blwF6ED.htm

Page 1 of 1

ﬂ'-

Race
Seven

2.0
4.0

1.0

3.0
5.0
7.0 DNF

|

Total

11.0
14.0

25.0

27.0
30.0
45.0

17/10/2010



