# Peppers Anchorage Farr 40 Regatta 2010



## **Port Stephens**

### Farr 40 One Design

#### Overall



#### Sailed:7, Discards:0, To count:7, Entries:6, Scoring system:Appendix A

Rank	Boat	Sail No	Owner	Club	Race One	Race Two	Race Three	Race Four	Race Five	Race Six	Race Seven	Total
1st	Estate Master	615	Martin & Lisa Hill	MHYC	1.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	1.0	1.0	2.0	11.0
2nd	Transfusion	6422	Guido Belgiorno Nettis	MHYC	3.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	2.0	2.0	4.0	14.0
3rd	Kokomo	8883	Lang Walker	YCCS / NYYC	2.0	3.0	7.0 DNF	5.0	4.0	3.0	1.0	25.0
4th	Easy Tiger II	5585	Chris Way	RPAYC	4.0	4.0	3.0	3.0	5.0	5.0	3.0	27.0
5th	Edake	007	Jeff Carter	MHYC	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	3.0	4.0	5.0	30.0
6th	Anger Management	5077	Phil Arnall	NCYC	6.0	7.0 DNF	7.0 DNF	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0 DNF	45.0

#### Scoring codes used

Code	Description	Points
DNF	Started but did not finish	7

Sailwave Scoring Software 1.95 Build 6 www.sailwave.com